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1.41.10 KK-Auflage 50m Herren I 
 

1 Nils Drosselmeyer SV Borgloh 92 92 93 

   

277 

2 Jan Landskron SV Borgloh 88 90 86 

   

264 

 

 

1.41.11 KK-Auflage 50m Damen I 
 

1 Susanne Lamkemeyer SV Borgloh 83 89 84 

   

256 

 

 

1.41.71 KK-Auflage 50m Seniorinnen 0 
 

1 Christa Lamkemeyer VSB Holte 94 91 95 

   

280 

 

 

1.41.70 KK-Auflage 50m Senioren I 
 

1 Norbert Bosse SV Wissingen 92 96 95 

   

283 

2 Martin Book SV Borgloh 94 92 96 

   

282 

3 Peter Rebber SV Wissingen 91 94 95 

   

280 

4 Michael Noß SV Wissingen 90 90 93 

   

273 

5 Markus Linnemann SV Borgloh 90 87 90 

   

267 

6 Ewald Meyer SV Bissendorf-Holte 83 77 78 

   

238 

 

 

1.41.71 KK-Auflage 50m Seniorinnen I
 

1 Gudrun Junge SV Wissingen 96 93 95 

   

284 

2 Monika Schramm SV Wissingen 95 90 90 

   

275 

3 Antje Thiemann VSB Holte 88 95 89 

   

272 

4 Monika Brockhoff VSB Holte 88 92 87 

   

267 

 

 

 

 

 



 

1.41.72 KK-Auflage 50m Senioren II 
 

1 Peter Gebauer SV Borgloh 94 94 94 

   

282 

2 Klaus Schramm SV Wissingen 93 95 91 

   

279 

 

 

1.41.73 KK-Auflage 50m Seniorinnen II 
 

1 Annette Kühne SV Borgloh 92 89 93 

   

274 

2 Maria Baumann SV Borgloh 92 87 91 

   

270 

3 Annette Niehaus VSB Holte 87 88 93 

   

268 

 

 

1.41.74 KK-Auflage 50m Senioren III 
 

1 Franz-Josef Hartmann SV Borgloh 96 96 97 

   

289 

2 Josef Baumann SV Borgloh 89 90 96 

   

275 

3 Klaus Bürke VSB Holte 86 89 91 

   

266 

 

 

1.41.75 KK-Auflage 50m Seniorinnen III 
 

1 Roswitha Ignatzi SV Borgloh 92 89 92 

   

273 

2 Magrit Michel SV Bissendorf-Holte 91 88 92 

   

271 

 

 

1.41.76 KK-Auflage 50m Senioren IV 
 

1 Günter Schütz SV Stockum-Lüstringen 95 97 97 

   

289 

2 Gustav Niehaus VSB Holte 93 92 91 

   

276 

 

 

1.41.77 KK-Auflage 50m Seniorinnen IV 
 

1 Ilse Hagedorn VSB Holte 92 94 91 

   

277 

2 Inge Diesner SV Wissingen 92 90 91 

   

273 

 

 

1.41.78 KK-Auflage 50m Senioren V 
 

1 Horst Wortmann SV Wissingen 94 96 96 

   

286 

2 Manfred Diesner SV Wissingen 93 93 92 

   

278 

 



 

1.41.10M KK-Auflage 50m Herren I 
 

 

 

 

1 

Susanne Lamkemeyer SV Borgloh 83 89 84       256 

Nils Drosselmeyer SV Borgloh 92 92 93 

   

277 

Jan Landskron SV Borgloh 88 90 86       264 

 
 

 
      

797 

 

 

 

1.41.70M KK-Auflage 50m Senioren I 
 

 

1 

Martin Book SV Borgloh 94 92 96       282 

Annette Kühne SV Borgloh 92 89 93 

   

274 

Maria Baumann SV Borgloh 92 87 91       270 

 
 

 
      

826 

 

 

 

1.41.71M KK-Auflage 50m Seniorinnen I
 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

Antje Thiemann VSB Holte 88 95 89       272 

Monika Brockhoff VSB Holte 88 92 87 

   

267 

Annette Niehaus VSB Holte 87 88 93       268 

 
 

 
      

807 

 

 

1.41.74M KK-Auflage 50m Senioren III 
 

 

1 

Franz-Josef Hartmann SV Borgloh 96 96 97       289 

Josef Baumann SV Borgloh 89 90 96 

   

275 

Roswitha Ignatzi SV Borgloh 92 89 92       273 

 
 

 
      

837 

 
                  

2 

Klaus Bürke VSB Holte 86 89 91       266 

Gustav Niehaus VSB Holte 93 92 91 

   

276 

Ilse Hagedorn VSB Holte 92 94 91       277 

 
 

 
      

819 

 

 


